For product data sheets, visit www.cooperbussmann.com/datasheets/ulcsa 291
NDNF1-WH
Specifications
Description: Fuse holding rail
mount terminal block.
Circuit Jumper: JF1,
2 circuits
Fuse Size: 13⁄32" X 11⁄2"*

Mounting Options:  35mm DIN rail, C-rail
Fuse Pullers:  • PF1 (standard)
• neon or incandescent bulb
*LPF1 (lighted neon or incandescent bulb).
Torque Rating:  18 lb-in
Operating Temperature:  105°C
Agency Information:  CSA File 15364
Catalog Numbers
CCaattaalloogg
NNuummbbeerr CCoolloorr
NDNF1-WH White
Fuse Pullers (Optional): PF1
Lighted neon or incandescent lamp:
CCaattaalloogg
NNuummbbeerrss VVoollttaaggee
LPF1-24 24
LPF1-120 120
LPF1-120-C 120
LPF1-220 220
LPF1-440 440
NDNLFD1-WH
Specifications
Description: Rail mount
fuse holder.